

**JO Code No. WB00885**

**Title Appeal 19/2021**

**Order No.12 Dated 26/4/2023**

The date is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Appellant & respondent files hazira.

Ld. P.O. is busy in connection with NDPS cases this case is adjourned.

Fix .03.07.2023 for hearing of appeal.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Additional District Judge  
**3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah**

**ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah**