

**JO Code No. WB00885**

**Title Appeal 19/2021**

**Order No.14 Dated 25.08.2023**

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Due to resolution of local Bar association none moves.

Ld. P.O is on leave, I am in charge.

So the case is adjourned today.

Hence, fix 28.11.2023 for hearing of the appeal.

*Dictd. & corrected by me*

*ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah*

*Additional Distrcit Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup>Court, Howrah*