

JO Code No. WB00885

Title Appeal 19/2021

Later Order No.16 Dated 12.02.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Parties files hazira.

Appellant files a petition for an adjournemnt.

Heard, considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 15.04.2024 for hearing of appeal as last chance.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

*Additional Distrcit Judge
3rdCourt, Howrah*