

Title appeal 19 of 2021

Order No. 13 Dated 06.09.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Both parties file hazira.

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Ld. ADJ, 1st Court, Howrah is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix **28.11.2025** for hearing of appeal.