

Title Appeal No. 19 of 2021

Order No.25 Dated 16.04.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both parties have filed hazira.

Heard in part.

Fix **05.06.2026** for further hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Addl. Dist. Judge
3rd Court , Howrah**